117 W. Duval Street

Clty of Jacksonville Jacksonville, FL 32202

Legislation Details

File #: 2022-0574-E  Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Enacted

File created: 7/26/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/14/2023 Final action: 2/14/2023

Effective date:  2/15/2023

Title: ORD-MC Amending Chapt 804 (Jacksonville Traffic Code), Ord Code, to Create a new Pt 17

(Pedestrian & Vehicle Safety); Prov a Statement of Legislative Intent; Prov Procedures for
Enforcement; Prov for Penalties (Young) (Introduced by CM Carrico) (Co-Sponsors CMs Ferraro &
Bowman)

7/26/22 CO Introduced: NCSPHS, TEU

8/1/22 NCSPHS Read 2nd & Rerefer

8/2/22 TEU Read 2nd & Rerefer

8/9/22 CO PH Read 2nd & Rerefer

2/6/23 NCSPHS Substitute/Approve 6-1 (Gaffney, Jr.)

2/7/23 TEU Substitute/Approve 6-1 (Gaffney, Jr.)

2/14/23 CO Substitute/Approve 16-3 (Morgan, Gaffney, Jr., Priestly Jackson)

Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt 166, F.S. & C.R. 3.601- 8/9/22

Sponsors: Kevin Carrico, Al Ferraro, Aaron Bowman
Indexes: NCSPHS, TEU
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-574 Original Bill, 2. 2022-574 Bill Summary, 3. 2022-574 NCSPHS Sub, 4. 2022-574
NCSPHS Exhibit 1, 5. 2022-574 TEU Substitute, 6. 2022-574-E, 7. 2022-574 Exhibit 1

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/14/2023 1 City Council Sub/Approve Pass
2/7/2023 1 Transportation, Energy & Ultilities Sub/Approve Pass
Committee
2/7/2023 1 Transportation, Energy & Utilities Sub/Approve Pass
Committee
2/6/2023 1 Neighborhoods, Community Sub/Approve Pass
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
1/18/2023 1 Transportation, Energy & Utilities Defer
Committee
1/17/2023 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
1/4/2023 1 Transportation, Energy & Ultilities Defer
Committee
1/3/2023 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
12/6/2022 1 Transportation, Energy & Utilities Defer
Committee
12/5/2022 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
City of Jacksonville Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2022-0574-E, Version: 1

11/15/2022

11/14/2022

11/1/2022

10/31/2022

10/18/2022

10/17/2022

10/4/2022

10/3/2022

9/20/2022

9/19/2022

9/7/2022

9/6/2022

8/16/2022

8/15/2022

8/9/2022
8/2/2022

8/1/2022

7/26/2022

Transportation, Energy & Ultilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Transportation, Energy & Ultilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Transportation, Energy & Ultilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

City Council
Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

City Council

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

PH Read 2nd & Rerefer Pass
Read 2nd & Rerefered

Read 2nd & Rerefered

Introduced to City Council and assigned  Pass

City of Jacksonville

Page 2 of 2 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

