

Legislation Details

File #:	2022-0574-E Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	Enacted			
File created:	7/26/2022	In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	2/14/2023	Final action:	2/14/2023			
Effective date:	2/15/2023					
Title:	 ORD-MC Amending Chapt 804 (Jacksonville Traffic Code), Ord Code, to Create a new Pt 17 (Pedestrian & Vehicle Safety); Prov a Statement of Legislative Intent; Prov Procedures for Enforcement; Prov for Penalties (Young) (Introduced by CM Carrico) (Co-Sponsors CMs Ferraro & Bowman) 7/26/22 CO Introduced: NCSPHS, TEU 8/1/22 NCSPHS Read 2nd & Rerefer 8/2/22 TEU Read 2nd & Rerefer 8/9/22 CO PH Read 2nd & Rerefer 2/6/23 NCSPHS Substitute/Approve 6-1 (Gaffney, Jr.) 2/7/23 TEU Substitute/Approve 6-1 (Gaffney, Jr.) 2/14/23 CO Substitute/Approve 16-3 (Morgan, Gaffney, Jr., Priestly Jackson) Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt 166, F.S. & C.R. 3.601- 8/9/22 					
Sponsors:	Kevin Carrico, Al Ferraro, Aaro	n Bowman				
Indexes:	NCSPHS, TEU					

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-574 Original Bill, 2. 2022-574 Bill Summary, 3. 2022-574 NCSPHS Sub, 4. 2022-574 NCSPHS Exhibit 1, 5. 2022-574 TEU Substitute, 6. 2022-574-E, 7. 2022-574 Exhibit 1

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/14/2023	1	City Council	Sub/Approve	Pass
2/7/2023	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Sub/Approve	Pass
2/7/2023	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Sub/Approve	Pass
2/6/2023	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Sub/Approve	Pass
1/18/2023	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
1/17/2023	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
1/4/2023	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
1/3/2023	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
12/6/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
12/5/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	

File #: 2022-0574-E, Version: 1

11/15/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
11/14/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
11/1/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
10/31/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
10/18/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
10/17/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
10/4/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
10/3/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
9/20/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
9/19/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
9/7/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
9/6/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
8/16/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
8/15/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
8/9/2022	1	City Council	PH Read 2nd & Rerefer	Pass
8/2/2022	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered	
8/1/2022	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered	
7/26/2022	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned	Pass